
Linie 25 Langquaid - Schierling - Eggmühl Bhf. (- Neutraubling/Rgbg)

gültig ab 15. Dezember 2024
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Sonn- und Feiertag

Langquaid Wendeplatz
Langquaid Rottenburger Str.
Langquaid Marktplatz
Langquaid Leierndorfer Str.
Oberleierndorf
Niederleierndorf Weinbergstr.
Niederleierndorf Feuerwehrhaus
Schierling Leierndorfer Str.
Schierling Antonileit’n
Schierling Rathaus
Schierling Abzw. Bahnhof
Schierling Stifterstraße
Schierling Mannsdorfer Str.
Schierling Buchhausener Str.
Schierling BayWa
Schierling Spitzwegstraße
Walkenstetten
Buchhausen Ortsmitte
Abzw. Oberdeggenbach
Eggmühl Bahnhof

Zug Eggmühl  ab
Zug Hagelstadt  an
Zug Obertraubling  an
Zug Regensburg Hbf  an

Eggmühl Bahnhof
Eggmühl Zaitzkofener Str.
Eggmühl Seniorenheim
Abzw. Oberdeggenbach
Buchhausen Ortsmitte
Abzw. Höhenberg
Abzweigung Einhausen
Hagelstadt Bahnhof
Alteglofsheim Landshuter Str.
Alteglofsheim Schlossblick
Alteglofsheim Am Schlosshof
Alteglofsheim Ringstraße
Köfering Abzw. Bahnhof
Köfering (B 15)
Köfering Waldbreite
Mangolding Feuerwehr
Obertraubling Kreuzung B15 (4)
Obertraubling Abzw. Bahnhof
Obertraubling Realschule
Obertraubling Realsch./Walhallastr.
Neutraubling Abzw. Harting
Neutraubling Rathaus
Neutraubling Hartinger Straße
Neutraubling Zwickauer Straße (1)
Neutraubling Realschule
Neutraubling Haidauer Straße (2)
Neutraubling Am Weiheracker
Neutraubling Am Braunfeld
Neutraubling Keplerstraße
Neutraubling Aussiger Straße
Neutraubling Feuerwehr
Harting BMW Tor 2
Harting BMW Ausbildungszentrum
Harting Frachtpostzentrum
Rgbg. Siemensstr./Continental
Regensburg Bajuwarenstraße
Regensburg Zeißstraße
Rgbg. Krankenhaus St. Josef
Rgbg. Safferlingstraße (2)
Rgbg. Herm.-Geib-Str.
Regensburg Stobäusplatz (3)
Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (C0)
Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (B8)
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Linie 25 (Rgbg/Neutraubling -) Eggmühl Bhf. - Schierling - Langquaid

gültig ab 15. Dezember 2024
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Sonn- und Feiertag

Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (C8)
Regensburg Stobäusplatz (2)
Rgbg. Herm.-Geib-Str.
Rgbg. Safferlingstraße (1)
Rgbg. Krankenhaus St. Josef
Regensburg Zeißstraße
Regensburg Bajuwarenstraße
Regensburg Benzstraße
Burgweinting Kirche
Burgw. Friedrich-Viehbacher-Allee
Burgweinting Bahnhof (2)
Harting Junkersstraße
Harting Max-Planck-Straße
Harting Friedhof
Harting Kirche
Harting Wendeplatz
Harting Herbert-Quandt-Allee
Neutraubling Abzw. Harting
Neutraubling Feuerwehr
Neutraubling Aussiger Straße
Neutraubling Rathaus
Neutraubling Marktplatz
Neutraubling Neudeker Straße
Neutraubling Realschule
Neutraubling Haidauer Straße (2)
Neutraubling Keplerstraße
Neutraubling Zwickauer Straße (2)
Neutraubling Hartinger Straße
Obertraubling Realschule
Obertraubling Realsch./Walhallastr.
Obertraubling Abzw. Bahnhof
Obertraubling Kreuzung B15 (2)
Köfering Waldbreite
Köfering (B 15)
Köfering Abzw. Bahnhof
Alteglofsheim Ringstraße
Alteglofsheim Am Schlosshof
Alteglofsheim Schlossblick
Alteglofsheim Landshuter Str.
Hagelstadt Bahnhof
Abzweigung Einhausen
Abzw. Höhenberg
Buchhausen Ortsmitte
Abzw. Oberdeggenbach
Eggmühl Seniorenheim
Eggmühl Zaitzkofener Str.
Eggmühl Bahnhof

Zug Regensburg Hbf  ab
Zug Obertraubling  ab
Zug Hagelstadt  ab
Zug Eggmühl  an

Eggmühl Bahnhof
Walkenstetten
Schierling Spitzwegstraße
Schierling BayWa
Schierling Buchhausener Str.
Schierling Mannsdorfer Str.
Schierling Stifterstraße
Schierling Abzw. Bahnhof
Schierling Rathaus
Schierling Leierndorfer Str.
Niederleierndorf Feuerwehrhaus
Niederleierndorf Weinbergstr.
Oberleierndorf
Langquaid Leierndorfer Str.
Langquaid Marktplatz
Langquaid Rottenburger Str.
Langquaid Wendeplatz
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